
Exam Schedule January 2021 
Monday, January 11 

Regular Classes  
 

 9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
English 30-1 & 30-2 

Part A 
Rm. 139 

Tuesday, January 12 
Regular Classes  

 
9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Social 30-1 & 30-2 

Part A 
Rm. 139 

Wed., January 13 
Regular Classes 

 

Thursday, January 14 

Regular Classes 
 
 
 
 

 

Friday, January 15 
Regular Classes 

 

Monday, January 18 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday, January 19 Wed, January 20 
 

9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Math 30-1 & 30-2 

Rm. 148 
Math 10C- 

Starr-Crawford 
Rm. 241 

Tyszka – Rm. 240 
Math 20-1 

Krys- Rm. 233 

Thurs., January 21  
 

9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
English 30-1 & 30-2 

Part B 
Rm. 148 

Friday, January 22 
 

9:00 am – 2:00 pm 
Social 30-1 & 30-2 

Part B 
Rm. 148 

 
8:30 – 11:30am 

Eng. 10-1 Lowry–LC1 
Eng. 20-1 Shaw-LC2 

Soc. 10-1 Hauf Rm.139 
Soc. 20-2 Cook LC3 

Bio30Downing Rm.228 
Sci30Paquette Rm.140 

 
12:00 – 3:00 pm 

Eng.10-1 Moura Rm. 235 
Eng. 10-1 Lowry LC1 

Eng.10-2 Zyp Rm. 156 
Eng10-2D'AgostiniRm.234 
Eng20-1JubinvilleRm.232 

Soc.10-1 Hauf Rm. 139 
Soc. 10-1 IB Kaup Rm. 139 

Soc.20-2 Cook LC3 
Math30-1 S.Crawford Rm.241 

Math 30-2 Abad Rm. 242 
Bio 30 Paquette Rm. 140 
Chem. 30 Cook Rm. 226 
Sci. 30 Martin Rm. 229 

Monday, January 25 
 

9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Biology 30  

Rm. 148 
 

8:30 – 11:30 am 
Sci. 10 Cook LC1 

Sci 10 Martin Rm. 229 
Sci. 10 O’Neill Rm. 219 
Sci 10 Kavanagh Rm. 225 
Sci 10 Koelmans Rm. 224 

Sci 14 Forss Rm. 140 

 
12:00 – 3:0 pm 

Sci 20-4 Forss Rm. 140 
 

 
 

Tuesday, January 26 
 

9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Chemistry 30 

Rm. 148 
 

8:30 – 11:30 am 
Math 10C Tyszka Rm. 139 
Math 10C S.Crawford Rm. 

140 
Math 20-1 Krys Rm. 232 

Math 20-3 Szott LC1 
Math 10-3 DeMarco Rm. 

158 
 

Wed., January 27 
 

No Diploma Exams 
 

Thursday, January 28 
 

9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Science 30 

Rm. 148 
 

 

     

 


